



BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

Select any brunch dish OR burger with bottomless
**PROSECCO BY THE GLASS, BUTLIN'S BY THE BEACH,
MOJITO, STRAWBERRY WOO WOO, PINTS OF CARLING
OR STOWFORD PRESS OR A SELECTION OF SOFT DRINKS.**

PANCAKES

THE DINER STACK

A stack of three fluffy pancakes topped with streaky bacon, whipped cream, a drizzle of maple syrup and fresh blueberries.

MAPLE SYRUP STACK

A stack of three fluffy pancakes drizzled with maple syrup. An all-American classic!

BERRY STACK WITH NUTELLA®

A stack of three fluffy pancakes smothered with Nutella®, Belgian chocolate sauce and fresh strawberries.

CLASSICS

THE DINER BREAKFAST

A grilled pork sausage patty, streaky bacon, two fried eggs, a crispy hash brown, baked beans and grilled tomato, served with two pancakes and maple syrup.

THE DINER VEGGIE BREAKFAST

Two grilled vegan sausages, a fried egg, a crispy hash brown, baked beans and grilled tomato, served with two pancakes and maple syrup.

THE DINER VEGAN BREAKFAST

Two grilled vegan sausages, a crispy hash brown, baked beans, buffalo cauliflower bites and grilled tomato, served with maple syrup.

BREAKFAST BURGER

A grilled pork sausage patty, streaky bacon, a fried egg and Monterey Jack cheese in a toasted brioche-style bun, served with a crispy hash brown.

BACON & EGG MUFFIN


A toasted, buttered muffin topped with streaky bacon and two fried eggs.

SAUSAGE & EGG MUFFIN


A toasted, buttered muffin topped with two grilled pork sausage patties and two fried eggs.

RED EYE MUFFIN

A toasted, buttered muffin topped with guacamole and two poached eggs, drizzled with Frank's RedHot® Original sauce.

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.  Suitable for vegetarians.  Suitable for vegans. Our vegetarian and vegan dishes are prepared in the same areas as non-vegetarian/vegan ingredients and may be deep-fried in the same fryers as non-vegetarian/vegan ingredients. Therefore, they may be cross-contaminated and may contain **Milk** and **Eggs**.

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Have it just the way you like it! All our build-your-own burgers are served in a toasted brioche-style bun  on a bed of lettuce, tomato, red onion and gherkin, with your choice of two toppings and a scrumptious side. What's your style?

1. CHOOSE YOUR BURGER

2 Chargrilled Beef Patties

Chargrilled Chicken Breast


Chargrilled Moving Mountains® Vegan Patty 


Deep-Fried Halloumi Cheese 


2. CHOOSE TWO TOPPINGS


Streaky Bacon

Monterey Jack Cheese 

Vegan Alternative to Cheese 


Chunky Tomato Salsa 


Guacamole 

Jalapeños 

3. ADD A SIDE

Skin-On Fries 

Caesar Salad 



Onion Rings 



ALLERGEN & NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

For allergen and nutritional information, simply scan the QR code. Even if you've dined with us before, please check it before ordering as ingredients and allergens can change. Our team cannot offer specific advice beyond our published information.

MENU DISCLAIMER

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.  Suitable for vegetarians.  Suitable for vegans. Our vegetarian and vegan dishes are prepared in the same areas as non-vegetarian/vegan ingredients and may be deep-fried in the same fryers as non-vegetarian/vegan ingredients. Therefore, they may be cross-contaminated and may contain **Milk** and **Eggs**. Please check the online menu via the QR code every time before ordering, even if you have dined with us before as ingredients and allergens can change. Our team cannot offer specific advice beyond our published information. Our food and drinks are prepared in an environment where we handle all 14 major allergens so there is always a risk of cross-contamination. Food which does not contain allergens (e.g. chips) may be deep-fried in the same oil as ingredients which do contain allergens. Therefore, we cannot guarantee that it will be allergen-free, even after ingredients have been removed on request. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish/Shellfish/Poultry/Meat may contain bones/ shell. Dishes may contain traces of alcohol. For allergen and nutritional information of packaged products, please ask a team member to see the product packaging.